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ORDER 25716 
MODEL 700,, M24 

UPC 

0 47700 25716 7 

ORDER 25716 
MODEL 7QQ,, M24 

UPC 

0 4 7700 25716 7 

Ill 1111111111111111111111111111111 
E6780299 
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MODEL 7flL M24 
BOLT ACflOll CEHTERRRE RIFLE 
24~ BARREL 7.62 llATO 

DOCUIENT ENVELDPE ASSEMBLY: 
- INSTUCTION BOOK 
- PRODUCT OWNER'S r.ARD 
- SAFETY BOOKLET 

46 FORM 1444 
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ORDER NO. 25716 
BARREL LENGTH 24" 
CAPACITY 6 

E6790299 
0 

0 0 

M2400115661 



M-24 

GUN SERIAL # Ero 79 o~qq 

OP# OPERATION NAME READINGS 

575 & ASSEMBLE ACTION 
580 AND STOCK 

600 PROOF 

607 CHECK HEADSPACE 
(~~,,.] ,\ 
"~ ~ ;.~ 

ll!' ·~~· .. .•. 
'"'''·.;yg--·g:;;,J i .:~;J 

610 DIS-ASSEMBLE GUN i. r,. 'I ., ,. ."·:;· .. , 

612 MAGNAFLUX BBL ACTION ,,, 
. MAGNAFLUX BOLT v 

.. v, • -j ···'"J;, 
JERA~OH ~JJ .... .. . 

615 ROLLMARK CALIBER 

617 DRILL AND TAP 
SIGHT HOLES 

620 APPLY COATINGS 
(BARREL ACTION) 

(BOLT) 

625 FINAL ASSEMBLY 

A) CLEAN INSIDE OF 

BOLT ASS EMBLY 

B) INSPECT REAR FIRING 

PIN HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

IN BOLT HEAD 

C) INSPECT EJECTOR 

HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

D) OIL FIRING PIN ASSEMBLY 

E) ADJUST TRIGGER PULL 

TO MIN. SETTING AND 

STAKE 
,2.50 LBS+/- .5 LBS I 
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. 

CONTRACT# 

DATE INITIAL 

"le, 
loi Yep 

ll/0/01 Tep 
t1fr0/01 -ecp 

Jij~/01 "lLE:f 

/!/ 
//9'-c1/ 4:../~ 

' 
10v 13·cvT 

f I/ lS ~p 

\ \ / I'S {...\ p 

1?f9,~ /1 .J~. 

)J Z;ir/ j)i:__ 

~ dj(__ 

,,. 

Id/~! 
/ 

!)(____ 

o/% 1:01 bf 
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OP# OPERATION NAME READINGS 

625 
I 2 LBS MIN I 

F) SAFETY ON FORCE 10 LBS MAX Zo (;.ls-
CONT. 

G) SAFETY OFF FORCE I 2 LBS MIN I 'l, s;- 9...S 

H) TRIGGER PULL TEST 
AND RETAINABILITY 

I) FIRING PIN INDENT I .020 MIN I 10;(3 .-023 

J) ASSEMBLE STOCK 

K) ASSEMBLE SWIVEL 

STUDS 

L) ATTACH FRONT AND 
REAR SIGHT ASSY'S 

M) IRON SIGHT 
ALIGNMENT 

N) DETACH FRONT AND 
REAR SIGHTS AND PLACE 
IN NUMBERED CONTAINER 

GALLERY TEST AND 
' 

640 TARGET PASS 

A) MALFUNCTIONS PASS 

B) PIERCED PRIMERS PASS 

645 INSPECT FOR LIVE AMMO 

655 FINAL INSPECTION 
A)HEADSPACE 

+/- .5 LBS 
MIN 2.50 LBS 

di$~ '}/-{ ~ 2&_3 B) TRIGGER PULL MAX 4.0 LBS 

C) FUNCTION 

660 PACK 
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C,~20-

.r;,~-

, o.;Lj'. 

FAIL 

FAIL 

FAIL 

~~ 

DATE INITIAL 

i~-17-Ci £!( 

/)..-/7-01 Ek 

t,2 .. -11-01 El'-

12/;3 /3vJj 

idJtcr/01 1C6; p 

~19/o ,- tzc-r 

'dir:t/01 Tep 

id_f/91o1 ~ 

;fJ-/6-0( L 
;i;~ll-0( /_ 
/;?-/l-o/ d--

/ 

/;J--/$-0( ~ 
~· 

'S/01 14? 

1o/1~01 .Q,1/1 
t:A/t9/m 14?p 

id.~/01 ~ 

M2400115663 



SERI.f'.L NUMBER: E6790299. 
TARGET NUMBER: 1 
FILE DATE: 12/13/2001 
FILE TIME: 04:18 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.009 
0.089 
0.090 
1. 649 
2.040 
2.257 
0.628 
1.218 
0.968 

0 
2 
5 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3 : 
4: 
5: 

x 
0.566 
0.585 
0.561 

-0.693 
-1.064 
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y 
1. 053 

-0.115 
-0.987 
-0.085 

0.580 

6 

M2400115664 



SERIAL NUMBER: E6790299. 
TARGET NUMBER: 2 
FILE DATE: 12/13/2001 
FILE TIME: 04:18 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.198 
0.029 
0.200 
1. 741 
0.938 
1.760 
0.208 
1.173 
0.618 

2 
4 
5 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5: 

x 
0.975 

-0.333 
-0.766 
-0.282 
-0.582 
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y 
0.007 
0.487 
0.262 

-0.162 
-0.451 

6 

M2400115665 



NilERAGE PULL FORCE BETWEEN 
INITIAL & CYCLE TESTS 
2.50#+ .SO# 
3.00#+ .75# 
4.00!f+l.00# 

ULL #1 

ULL 12 

ULL 13 

ULL i4 

#5 

OTAL 

bvG. 

PULL u 

PULL n 

PULL #3 

PULL #4 

PULL #5 

TOTAL 

AVG. 

\ 
2.50* 
INITIAL 

l 3.00if 
INITIAL 

I _jJJS__ 
·~ ,31_ 

. '3___ 

")' 
_, . 

4.00Jf 
INITIAL 

"-1 ~ 

2.50# AFTER 
50 CYCLES 

3.00# AFTER 
20 CYCLES 

3, .lo 

4.00?; AFTER 
20 CYCLES 

4 

'4. <-r 
. / lo L.{, lo . 
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SE.RIAL NO • . E.~1C/Qc:J;iq 

DATE il} {0 10 I 
I 

TESTER ~:'Y) 
1 

FINAL TEST & 
TO RESET 2.50tf 

MAX SETTING 
GREATER THAN 4# 

. I 

COMMENTS 

MIN. SETTING, 

NO AVG. OF 5 

READINGS ACCEPT-

ABLE LESS THAN 2~ 

COMMENTS 

RESET TO 4i; .FOR 
TARGET & ACCURACY 

,O~ 

Ll I 0-0 

j 

M2400115666 


